100mm Diameter Pins & Shaft:
KSet Part No.		 Price	     Diameter	 Length	 Manufacture Notes	 Machine Locations	 K70623 1
		 EX GST
P100G161P	 $	380	 99.93	 161mmUH	 20T-70-71541	 Komatsu  PC45-Pin-TU	 Z 1	 0	 0	 0		   3clk pg85
PG100G165Mw	$	280	 99.93	 180mm	 LWH Pin, 1 only	 LWH-069-105B	 Z 1	 0	 0	 0	 	Longwall haul
P100-180M	 $	255	 99.93	 180mm	 20T-70-71551	 Komatsu  PC45-Pin-TL	 D 	 0	 0	 0	 	TapM16 C25M15J15pg85
P100-240P	 $	298	 99.9mm	 240mmUH	 207-70-31190, 30090	 Komatsu  PC300-Pin-D,E	 D	 7,6	 0	 0	 	K15x20° 20-65Y87-25x40
P100-259P	 $	320	 99.75mm	 259mmUH	 Cat325, 330	 Similar to  117-5435	 N		  0
P100-263P	 $	288	 99.9mm	 263mmUH	 206-70-71420	 PC270-Pin-B	 C	 2	 0	 0	 	 18-62Y86-26x38 E13
P100-270P	 $	298	 99.9mm	 270mmUH	 208-70-31210, 61210	 PC400, 450-Pin-B	 C	 2	 0	 0	 	18-80Y108-24x38 pg78
P100-275W	 $	160	 99.9mm	 275mm	 Tapped End  Without End Plate	 Use for  PC400, 450-Pin-B	 Z 2	 0	 0	 0
P100-304P	 $	310	 99.9mm	 304mmUH	 Hitachi                  P100-318P	 ZX450H-3-Pin-G	 D	 0	 0	 0
P100-310P	 $	310	 99.9mm	 310mmUH	 207-70-61191	 PC300-6-Pin-D	 D	 3,3	 0	 0
P100G350P	 $	490	 99.92	 350mmUH	 Volvo L180E-pin-B	 G=175uh P=Q91       Lif Cyl / Body	 C 	 2	 0	 0
P100G370G	 $	685	 99.82	 370mm	 503147	 FBL10-Pin-J	 D 9	 0	 0	 249		  Coalroc
P100-553P	 $	496	 99.9mm	 553mmUH	 208-70-33140  F120N12  208-70-73131	 PC400,450-Pin-H,I	 B 1+2	 6,3	 1	 110	 	 C48D26C14D14 K18pg78
PG100-554P	 $	690	 99.9mm	 553mmUH	 Ind. Hard 4140 for Hammer	 PC400,450-Pin-Ham	 C 	 3	 0	 290	 	 208-70-33140
P100-567P	 $	395	 99.9mm	 567mmUH	 251-2557	 DB Family   Cat330D-Pin-H	 C	 1	 0	 0
P100-580P	 $	580	 99.9mm	 580mmUH	 VOE1451 8061	 Volvo  EC460-Pin-I	 D 	 2,1	 0	 0
P100-614P	 $	448	 99.9mm	 614mmUH	 251-2552	 DB Family   Cat330D-Pin-J	 C	 0	 0	 0
P100-615P	 $	526	 99.9mm	 615mmUH	 208-70-33130  F120N12  208-70-73520	 PC400,450-Pin-J,K	 B 3+2	 7	 3	 160	 	 C47D25C12D10K18pg78
P100-635P	 $	526	 99.9mm	 615mmUH	 Hitachi            P=H96 D23 C50	 ZX350-Pin-K	 B 		  0	 0
P100-640P	 $	526	 99.9mm	 640mmUH	 Sumitomo       P=H96 D21 C30	 SH460-Pin-K	 B	 1	 0	 0
P100-651	 $	460	 99.9mm	 650mm	 Induction Hardened K1045	 50 mm Mild One End	 C 	 12,2	 0	 0	 	 40 kg
PG100-651	 $	560	 99.96	 650mm	 Induction Hardened 4140	 50 mm Mild One End	 C 	 4	 0	 0
P100-666P	 $	590	 99.9mm	 666mmUH	 VOE1450 8374    Or P100-660P	 Volvo  EC460-Pin-K	 B	 1	 0	 0
P100-680P	 $	500	 99.9mm	 680mmUH	 Caterpillar compatible	 CAT330D-Pin-H	 B	 1	 0	 0
P100-690P	 $	500	 99.9mm	 690mmUH	 Sumitomo Aftermarket Made in Australia	 SH460-Pin	 B	 1	 0	 0
P100-800P	 $	598	 99.9mm	 796mmUH	 206-70-55270	 Komatsu  PC220-Pin-A	 C	 4,1	 0	 0	 	 20-65Y120-42x56 H96 K10x20°
P100-801	 $	480	 99.9mm	 800mm	 Induction Hardened K1045	 50 mm Mild One End	 A 	 13	 0	 0
P100-940	 $	698	 99.9mm	 940mm	 207-70-31172	 PC300,350-PIN-C	 D	 3	 3	 362	 	 C33 D26 E874 K10
P100-1000	 $	540	 99.9mm	 1metre	 K1045 h10	 Induction Hardened Full Length	 C 	 20,5	 0	 0		  61.7 kg/m
P100+Cut	 $	490/m	 + $65	 per cut	 K1045 h9 Induction Hardened	 Up to 6 metres	 0.0m	 28.4	 0	 162	 	 +30R80213
PG100+Cut	 $	630/m	 + $65	 per cut	 Precision Peeled h9 4140	 Induction Hardened	 5.5m	 23.8	 5	 210	 	 +18R80522
PG100+Cut	 $	740/m	 + $65	 per cut	 Hard Chrome 4140 / 480	 Induction Hardened	 6.1m	 0.0	 0	 382
4 inch Diameter Pins & Shaft:
P102G229	 $	480	 3.998”	 229mm	 913-500003	 Eimco  6480 2959	 C 2	 8	 2	 61
P102G240TP	 $	480	 3.998”	 240mmUH	 A2U220-193387	  Nut=A2U220-196134   Eimco  ED10	 C	 6,2	 0	 196
P102-250C	 $	310	 3.996”	 250mm	 9J2366   M13.5 C36J 67	 CAT D11 Tilt Cyl / Push Arm	 C	 6,6	 0	 0		  K6S3 Opt:Tap30ØSE
P102-325C	 $	350	 3.996”	 325mm	 9J2593   M13.5 C36 J67	 CAT D11 Tilt Cyl / Blade x2	 C	 6,6	 0	 0		  K6S3 Opt:Tap30ØSE
P102-420M	 $	490	 3.996”	 420mm	 238 040   Slot30x22Deep both ends	 Eimco  5/8UNCx25	 D	 3,1	 0	 0		  No lance hole
P102-421M	 $	490	 3.996”	 420mm	 A2U130-193431	 5/8UNCx25   Was Eimco 238 040	 C 2	 4	 2	 80		 BE:Slot30x22Deep Lance 8.5
P102-440C	 $	410	 3.997”	 440mm	 130-3434 	 CAT  D11 Push Arm / Con Block	 C	 8,8	 0	 0	 	 C40 M18 J78.8 K,S 5x45°
P102-840	 $	440	 3.997”	 840mm	 K1045 h9    1 0ff	 Induction Hardened Full Length	 D 1	 0	 0	 0
P102-900	 $	460	 3.997”	 900mm	 K1045 h10  1 0ff	 Induction Hardened Full Length	 D 1	 0	 0	 0
P102-1000	 $	555	 3.997”	 1metre	 K1045 h10	 Induction Hardened Full Length	 D 2	 0	 0	 0		  63.7 kg / m
P102+Cut	 $	500/m	 +$65	 per cut	 K1045 h9 Induction Hardened	 6 metre Length	 12.6m	 5.0	 9	 161		  R71013
	 				  Aftermarket Caterpillar Pins	 KSet Engineering
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Engineered Pin, not for similar OEM Parts.
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au   	 Page 62   May 2018
Induction Hardened Pin Steel - K1045 and 4140
	Pins and Bushes
	 Shims and Seals
	 Tools and Cutters
	Retail Orders $110
	 & under add 50%
	 Plus freight & GST. All prices
	 subject to change without notice
	 Grease for Hardened Bushes
	 Renolit XTB2   450g
	 Long life multipurpose grease specially designed
	 for extreme bearing applications. Suits a variety of
	 automotive applications,including wheel bearing and
	 general chassis lubrication
	 Product Code : GR-XTB2  $10 ea + GST
	 Grease for Pin Steel
	 Grease for Excavator Bushes
	 Maitland Hunter Valley NSW
KSet Part No.	  	Price	  Diameter	 Length	 Manufacture Notes	 Machine Locations	 K70623 7
		  EX GST
P108-232P	 $	370	 4.249”	 232mmUH	 1V8957	 Caterpillar Wheel Loader	 C 	 1,1	 0	 0
P108-390P	 $	528	 4.249”	 390mmUH	 304-7349	 CAT 980H	 C 	 1,1	 0	 0		  10mm undercut. Plate=X116
P108-391P	 $	528	 4.249”	 391mmUH	 Caterpil lar 1V8949	 CAT 980G-Pin-B	 C 	 1,1	 0	 0		  Plate=X114
P108+Cut	 $	640/m	  +$75	 per cut	 K1045 h9 Centreless Ground	Induction Hardened	 12.0m	 0.0	 0	 235	 	 R71130
P110-198P	 $	420	 109.9mm	 198mmUH	 41K-70-15240 Frame Support (4)	 WF450T-1	 C	 4	 0	 0		  P=X119
P110G229P	 $	440	 109.9mm	 229mmUH	 421-70-11970	 Komatsu  WA450, 470-Pin-C	 C	 6,4	 0	 0		 Grease opp Plate=X119
P110-235P	 $	330	 109.9mm	 235mmUH	 424-70-11940	 WA420-Pin-E	 C	 7,6	 0	 0		  P=X119
P110G240P	 $	365	 109.9mm	 240mmUH	 424-70-11960    424-70-11950  WA	 WA380, 420-Pin-D	 D 2	 4,4	 2	 80		  WA P=X119
P110-245P	 $	360	 109.9mm	 245mmUH	 8069305, 8080936	 EX350-Pin-B	 C	 2	 0	 0	 	 16-65Q150-46 K8
P110-270P	 $	298	 109.9mm	 270mmUH	 208-70-61220, 31190	 PC400-Pin-E	 C 	 2,1	 0	 0	 	20-67Y96-28x38
P110G283P	 $	680	 109.9mm	 283mmUH	 425-70-11310, 11320	 WA500-1-Pin-J	 D 2	 0	 0	 0		  pg 115 Jims
P110-287P	 $	400	 109.9mm	 287mmUH	 Hitachi	 ZX450H-3-Pin-B	 C	 4	 0	 0
P110-295P	 $	430	 109.9mm	 295mmUH	 425-70-11920	 WA500-Pin-L,K	 B 	 15,4	 0	 0		 10-70X120 P=X119
P110G299P	 $	480	 109.9mm	 299mmUH	 421-70-31950	 Q120 Plate          WA480-6-Pin-A	 D	 4,2	 0	 0	 	 3’clkPlate end No Zerk
P110G300P	 $	460	 109.9mm	 300mmUH	 425-70-11720	 WA500-Pin-J	 B	 14,2	 0	 0	 	K8 G150 UH 3clk X119
P110G301P	 $	460	 109.9mm	 300mmUH	 421-70-11980	 WA450, 470-Pin-B	 C	 6,4	 0	 0		  Grease 6 Oclk P=X119
P110G302P	 $	450	 109.9mm	 300mmUH	 Hyundai Wheel Loader	 HL757-9-Pin-F	 N	 0	 0	 0		 Plate (Q) A10 C120 L44 W=2
P110-307P	 $	485	 109.9mm	 307mmUH	 3079492  Aftermarket Made in Australia	 EX350-Pin-D,E	 D 1	 0	 0	 0		  C21D21Y109W35TapM24 OE F130N16
P110G310P	 $	710	 109.9mm	 299mmUH	 421-70-31950	 WA470-7-Pin-A	 Z	 0	 0	 0	 	G150uh B100C120E35F1502xM12
P110-330P	 $	338	 109.9mm	 330mmUH	 Komatsu - 208-70-61191	 PC400-Pin-D	 C	 4,3	 0	 0		 20-67Y96-28x38
P110G340P	 $	480	 109.9mm	 340mmUH	 421-70-11950	 WA450, 470-Pin-A	 D	 0	 0	 0		  P=X119
P110-522P	 $	498	 109.9mm	 522mmUH	 207-70-61181, 207-70-31180	 PC300-Pin-F	 C	 6,4	 0	 0	 	 20-68Y127 44x60 K12x20°
P110-526P	 $	558	 109.9mm	 526mmUH	 Sany     Aftermarket Made in Australia	 SY335-Pin-F	 C	 1	 0	 0		  P=Y133
P110-580P	 $	660	 109.9mm	 580mmUH	 Volvo EC460	 EC460-Pin-H	 C	 3,2	 0	 0	 	Check Dimensions for Catalogue!
P110-582P	 $	790	 109.9mm	 582mmUH	 Komatsu - 21M-70-11171	 PC600-6-Pin-H,I	 D	 0	 0	 0
P110-591P	 $	650	 109.9mm	 591mmUH	 Hitachi - 8069307 - P=Q150	 EX350-Pin-F	 Z 3	 0	 0	 0		  TapEnd3xM20 50deep60Pcd
P110-625P	 $	780	 109.9mm	 625mmUH	 235-7636	 CAT345-Pin-J	 C	 1,1	 0	 0		  P=X180
P110-636P	 $	986	 109.9mm	 636mmUH	 Komatsu - 209-70-73140	 PC800-Pin-H	 C 1	 0	 0	 0
P110-651	 $	550	 109.9mm	 650mm	 Induction Hardened K1045	 20mm Mild One End	 B 	 3	 0	 0		  44.8kg
P110-675P	 $	780	 109.9mm	 675mmUH	 Hitachi	 EX450-Pin-J,K	 D	 4,2	 0	 0		  51kg
P110-703P	 $	740	 109.9mm	 703mmUH	 Volvo VOE1454 8375	 EC460-Pin-J	 D	 3,2	 0	 0	 	Check Dimensions for Catalogue
P110-710P	 $	820	 109.9mm	 675mmUH	 Hitachi   Aftermarket Made in Australia	 ZX450-Pin-J	 D	 3,1	 0	 0
P110-800	 $	540	 109.9mm	 800mm	 K1045 h10 - Induction	 Hardened Full Length	 B 	 11,1	 0	 0		  59.8kg
P110-952	 $	902	 109.9mm	 952mm	 Hitachi   Aftermarket Made in Australia	 EX350-Pin-C	 D	 0	 0	 0		  C21 D21 E910 K10
P110-978	 $	810	 109.9mm	 979mm	 Induction Hardened K1045	 54mm Mild Each End	 D	 0	 0	 0
P110-986	 $	688	 109.9mm	 985mm	 Komatsu - 208-70-31172	 PC400-Pin-C	 C	 1,1	 0	 0		  C34 D26 E918 K15 73 kg
P110-995P	 $	798	 109.9mm	 995mmUH	 Komatsu - 207-70-31160	 PC300-Pin-A	 C	 3,1	 0	 0	 	H=M30x50 K15 20-68Y127-44x58
P110-999P	 $	880	 109.9mm	 999mmUH	 8069273    K9	 EX350-Pin-A	 D	 0	 0	 0		 H=M24 16-65U144-46 E30
P110-1000	 $	700	 109.9mm	 1000mm	 Induction Hardened K1045	 Precision Ground	 B 	 0	 0	 0	 	 74.6 kg
P110-1030	 $	850	 109.9mm	 1030mm	 To Make 	 Aftermarket Made in Australia  CAT-330-Pin-C	 C 1	 1	 0	 0	 	 Extra: 3xM16x2@70pcdBE
P110+Cut	 $	580/m	  +$75	 per cut	 K1045 h9 Peeled	 Induction Hardened	 0.0m	 16.3	 0	 192	 	 74.6 kg
P110+Cut	 $	670/m	  +$75	 per cut	 K1045 h9 Centreless Ground	Induction Hardened	 15.1m	 0.6	 15	 235	 	 R71130
PG110+Cut	 $	720/m	  +$75	 per cut	 4140 h9 Centreless Ground	 Induction Hardened	 0.0m	 0.0	 0	 346
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Engineered Pin, not for similar OEM Parts.
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au   	 Page 63   May 2018
Induction Hardened Pin Steel - K1045 and 4140
	 Pivot Pins, Bushes
	 Shims, Seals
	for Excavator Loader Bucket
	for delivery to Perth WA next day.
	 Perth Pin Steel Cut & delivered
	 next  day using TNT next day
	 delivery service
	 Perth Steel Next Day
	 @ $8.80 / kg
	 Eg: 90mm x 1 metre bar $460
	 Plus 54 kg Air Freight $475
	 Free Into Store = $935
	 Eg: 90mm Pin x 600mm $300
	 Plus 34 kg Air Freight $299
	 Free Into Store = $599
	 Excavator Pivot Pins
	 Excavator Pin Steel
	 Hunter Valley Engineering
	 Hunter Valley
	 Engineering Supplies
	 Hunter Valley
	 Engineering Steels
	 High Tensile Pivot Pins
	 for Load Haul Dump Machines
	 Hunter Valley
	 Lineborer Supplies
	Bushes and Pins
	 Seals and Shims
	 Cutters and Tools
	Retail Orders $110
	 & under add 50%
	 Plus freight & GST. All prices
	 subject to change without notice
4.5” Diameter Pins & Shaft:
KSet Part No.	    Price	  Diameter	 Length	 Manufacture Notes	 Machine Locations	 K70623 8
	      Ex GST
P114-350P	 $	550	 4.498”	 350mmUH	 Drawbar/Toobar       K6x15o	 D11-Pin-A  9J3226	 D 1	 0	 0	 0		  Y205
P114-370P	 $	610	 4.497”	 370mmUH	 Drawbar/Mainfame  X203	 D11 Ripper	 D 	 0	 0	 0
P114-390	 $	445	 4.497”	 390mm	 Induction Hardened K1045	 40mm Mild One End	 D 1	 1	 0	 200
P114-390P	 $	610	 4.498”	 390mmUH	 1V-8947                     P=X128	 CAT 980G-Pin-A	 D	 0	 0	 291
P114-420	 $	340	 4.497”	 420mm	 Aftermarket Caterpillar Pins	 KSet Engineering	 D	 0	 0	 0
P114-491P	 $	720	 4.497”	 491mmUH	 4T8901 Aftermarket	 D11 Ripper Pin	 D	 1	 0	 220		  Ey
P114+Cut	 $	660/m	  + $75	 per cut	 K1045 Induction Hardened	Precision Ground h9	 12.m	 0.0	 0	 270	 	 80.6kg/m
115mm Diameter Pins & Shaft:
KSet Part No.	    Price	  Diameter	 Length	 Manufacture Notes	 Machine Locations
	      Ex GST
P115-637P	 $	780	 114.9 mm	 637mmUH	 Komatsu - 209-70-57340  Y126	 PC800-Pin-I 	 C 1	 0	 0	 0
P115-641P	 $	800	 114.9 mm	 641mmUH	 Komatsu - 21M-70-11260	 PC600-6-Pin-K 	 C	 1	 0	 0
P115-662	 $	630	 114.9 mm	 662mm	 K1045 h10 - Induction	 Hardened Full Length	 D 7	 1	 0	 0
P115-712P	 $	940	 114.9 mm	 712mmUH	 Komatsu - 209-70-57350  Y126	 PC800-Pin-K	 C	 1,1	 0	 0
P115-740P	 $	950	 114.9 mm	 740mmUH	 Komatsu - 21M-70-11160	 PC600-6-Pin-J	 C	 2,1	 0	 0	 	P115-732P
P115-762	 $	570	 114.9 mm	 752mm	 K1045 h10 - Induction	 Hardened Full Length	 C 2	 0	 0	 0
P115-800	 $	620	 114.9 mm	 800mm	 K1045 h10 - Induction	 Hardened Full Length	 C 	 2,2	 0	 0
P115+Cut	 $	680/m	  + $75	 per cut	 K1045 h9 Induction Hardened	 Up to 6 metres	 7.0m	 5.0	 5	 250	 	 82kg/m
120mm Diameter Pins & Shaft:
P120-250P	 $	400	 119.9mm	 250mmUH	 Komatsu - 421-70-21960  X120	 WA470-Pin-D	 D	 2,1	 0	 0		 WA450-3-Pin-D
P120G258P	 $	400	 119.9mm	 258mmUH	 Komatsu - 425-70-11770  X120	 WA500-Pin-C	 D	 2	 0	 0		 G130 UH 3clk
P120-259P	 $	350	 119.9mm	 259mmUH	 Komatsu - 421-70-11940	 WA470-Pin-E	 C	 3,2	 0	 0		 WA450-3-Pin-E
P120-268	 $	290	 119.9mm	 268mm	 Induction Hardened	 20 mm Mild One End	 C 2	 0	 0	 0
P120-270	 $	300	 119.9mm	 270mm	 Induction Hardened	 20 mm Mild One End	 C 9	 0	 0	 0
P120G293P	 $	420	 119.9mm	 293mmUH	 Komatsu - 425-70-31970  X119	 WA500-6-Pin-C	 C	 10,2	 0	 0		 K10x150  P=X119 9clk
P120G304P	 $	460	 119.9mm	 304mmUH	 WA470-5-Pin-D  425-70-11950	 WA500-Pin-D,E	 C 	 11,5	 0	 0		  X120
P120-314	 $	290	 119.9mm	 314mm	 Induction Hardened	 20 mm Mild One End	 C 	 3,3	 0	 0		  29kg
P120G330P	 $	550	 119.9mm	 330mmUH	 Komatsu - 425-70-31910	 WA500-6-Pin-J	 A	 24,12	 0	 0		  P=X120
P120-353P	 $	495	 119.9mm	 353mmUH	 Komatsu - 425-70-31920	 WA500-6-Pin-L,K	 B 	 19,6	 0	 0	 	 P=X120
P120G370P	 $	480	 119.9mm	 370mmUH	 Komatsu - 425-70-11780  X121	 WA500-Pin-B	 D	 0	 0	 0	 	 G190 UH 3clk
P120G371P	 $	480	 119.9mm	 370mmUH	 Komatsu - 425-70-11790  X121	 WA500-Pin-A	 B	 8,8	 0	 0		 ZerkOppPlate G180 3clk
P120-390P	 $	580	 119.9mm	 390mmUH	 Komatsu - 424-70-11950	 WA380, 420-Pin-F	 C	 8,6	 0	 0	 	 P=X120
P120-570P	 $	600	 119.9mm	 570mmUH	 208-70-31180, 31181	 PC400, 450-Pin-F 	 C	 1	 0	 0	 	K16 20-72Y130-60x60
P120-600	 $	530	 119.9mm	 600mm	 Induction Hardened	 K1045 Ground h9	 C 	 0	 0	 170
P120-800	 $	680	 119.9mm	 800mm	 Induction Hardened	 K1045 Ground h9	 C 	 0	 0	 226		  71.1kg
P120-996P	 $	890	 119.9mm	 996mmUH	 Komatsu - 208-70-31161	 PC400-Pin-A   K16	 D 	 2,1	 0	 0	 	 Y130
P120+Cut	 $	750/m	  + $75	 per cut	 K1045 h9 Induction Hardened	Precision Ground	 10.0m	 14.0	 10	 280	 	12R7100889kg
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Engineered Pin, not for similar OEM Parts.
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au   	 Page 64   May 2018
Induction Hardened Pin Steel - K1045 and 4140
	 SHIM KITS
	 Code: SM121 $ 64 per kit,
	 plus Gst
	 170 Dia x 121.0 Dia
	 Width: 1mm, 2mm, 3mm
	 2 of each per Kit
	 Code: SM122 $ 64 per kit,
	 plus Gst
	 185 Dia x 121.0 Dia
	 Width: 1mm, 2mm, 3mm
	 2 of each per Kit
	 PIN WIPERS - SEALS
	135 Dia x 120 Dia x 4mm wide